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Network Enclosures - Accessories 

Materials: 		 1.2mm cold rolled steel
Surface Finish: Degreasing, phosphoric, water cleaning,

electro-static powder coating
Color: Black
Function:		 Setting hosts, monitor or

other terminal/ ancillary equipments

Application

• Data Centers
• Network and Server
• Security and Audio/Visual

NRS-FD-45

NRS-FD-60

NRS-FD-60/F

NRS-FD-80/F

NRS-FD-100/F

NRS-SD-60/F

NRS-SD-80/F

NRS-SD-100/F

487x275x44

487x475x44

487x650x44

470x275x44

470x475x44

470x650x44

PART CODE DIMENSIONS

ORDERING INFORMATION

Fixed Shelf suitable for wall mounting rack depth 450mm

Fixed Shelf suitable for wall mounting rack depth 600mm

Fixed Shelf suitable for floor standing rack depth 600mm

Fixed Shelf suitable for floor standing rack depth 800mm

Fixed Shelf suitable for floor standing rack depth 1000mm

Sliding Shelf suitable for floor standing rack depth 600mm

Sliding Shelf suitable for floor standing rack depth 800mm

Sliding Shelf suitable for floor standing rack depth 1000mm

DESCRIPTION

Shelves


